7/29/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
2 $8.00

4 $16.00

6 $16.00

8 $53.60

10 $40.00
$133.60

$133.60

Winners

$3.45
$5.40
$3.40
$10.22
$23.66

$46.13

$46.13

CL

Hald
$4.55
$10.60
$12.60
$43.38
$16.34

$87.47

$87.47

ntOfSales
5.99

11.98
11.98
40.12
29.94

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.04
0.08
0.08
0.28
0.21

0.70



